

Dear
My name is; I am a candidate for Eagan's July 4 th Funfest Ambassador Program. The primary objective of the program is to foster civic responsibility and strengthen community bonds by promoting Eagan's July 4 th Funfest and the City of Eagan through volunteerism.
The six week candidacy program features various community event appearances, social service projects, and preparation in communication and behavior while serving as a volunteer. I am eager to participate in this unique program and take advantage of the opportunity to work alongside our community's own inspiring volunteers.
I am seeking financial sponsorship for my candidacy as an Eagan Funfest Ambassador. The sponsorship fee is \$200.00 and helps cover the costs of the yearlong Ambassador program. If you generously are able to provide your support, your business name will be featured in the Coronation brochure and recognized from stage as a sponsor. Additionally, as a Candidate Sponsor you receive invitations to several candidate events, complimentary tickets to our Coronation, and space in the Fireworks VIP seating location at the Funfest.
If I am honored with selection as an Eagan Funfest Ambassador, my primary sponsorship company's name will follow me throughout the yearlong program. As a Sponsor, it could be your company name, embroidered on my sash, and worn at each of our official functions located in our community as well as throughout the greater Twin Cities area. Sponsors of the selected Ambassadors will be featured on the website next to their name and title. This is a great opportunity for you to make an investment in the community, and I would be honored to wear your company name as my sponsor.
Your sponsorship payment along with the attached information page should be mailed to: Ambassador Program - Eagan's July 4 th Funfest P.O. Box 22503 Eagan, MN 55122 Checks made payable to: Eagan's July 4 th Funfest (Received on or before June 30 th , 2017) PayPal payments available at www.eaganfunfes.org
Please contact the Ambassador leadership at ambassador@eaganfunfest.org should you have addition questions. Thank you for your generosity and support.
Sincerely,
Candidate, Eagan's July 4 th Funfest Ambassador Program
Candidate's [Guardian's] Name and Phone Contact:



Candidate Sponsorship Information Form

Sponsorship of Candidate:	(candidate's name)
Sponsor Name:	_ (as to be printed or announced)
Address of Sponsor:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone #: Cell #	
Contact Email Address:	
Business Sponsors please provide a brief business biography:	
PayPal Payment: Yes No	
Check # Name on check	
Please email a high-resolution version of your company logo to ambassador@eaganfunfest.org for inclusion in our website sponsor	orship listing.
Thank you for your support of Eagan's July 4 th Funfest and the Ar	nbassador Program.
Eagan's July 4 th Funfest is a 501c (3) organization; all monetary c deductible to the extent allowed by law. EIN Number 42-1706394	